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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cecilla Carbone111
Twisters

9.250 9.475 9.4259.350 37.500
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Marlys Kutach146
Gold Star

9.000 8.475 9.2509.175 35.900
7 10 3 2 2 

2 

Sneha Dharmadhikari142
Gold Star

9.150 9.250 9.2008.175 35.775
5 2 13 3 3 

3 

Sophie Matlof114
Twisters

9.050 8.500 8.7759.400 35.725
6 9 1 10 4 

4 

Amy Deatherage141
Gold Star

8.700 8.825 9.1008.850 35.475
10 5 4 6T 5 

5 

Maria Moreno138
East Bay

9.425 8.100 9.1008.600 35.225
1 14T 6 6T 6 

6 

Brianna Solomon149
Gold Star

9.250 9.125 8.4008.250 35.025
2* 3 12 14T 7T

7T

Leah Hannaoui130
East Bay

9.250 8.675 8.8008.300 35.025
2* 8 9T 9 7T

7T

Samantha Willingham218
Liberty

8.750 8.900 8.7258.500 34.875
9 4 7 11 9 

9 

Katelyn Mihaiko148
Gold Star

8.350 8.725 9.1258.300 34.500
13 7 9T 4T 10 

10 

Catherine Lomond133
East Bay

8.600 8.100 8.8508.775 34.325
11 14T 5 8 11 

11 

Ana Zeiger154
Gold Star

8.250 8.150 9.1258.300 33.825
15 13 9T 4T 12 

12 

Anusha Sarkar116
Twisters

8.300 8.250 8.6008.450 33.600
14 11T 8 12 13 

13 

Shyli Akhare110
Twisters

8.800 8.250 8.4008.000 33.450
8 11T 14 14T 14 

14 

Kirsten Ishii779
East Bay

8.500 8.750 8.5507.600 33.400
12 6 15 13 15 

15 
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